Ciéncia-lUL

I C t e INSTITUTO
S UNIVERSITARIO , ,
DE LISBOA Public Profile

Warning: [2024-08-24 18:12] this document is a print-out of the Ciéncia-iul web portal and was automatically generated at the labeled

date. The document has a mere informational purpose and represents the information contained on Ciéncia-lUL at that date.

Joaquim Manuel Vicente Rodrigues

E-mail Vicente.Rodrigues@iscte-iul.pt
Office D4.20

Telephone 217650471 (Ext: 279426)

Post Box 182

Research Interests

Marketing de servicos

Comunicagao de Marketing

Academic Qualifications

University/Institution Type Degree Period

ISCTE-IUL - Instituto Superior Licenciate Organizagdo e Gestdo de Empresas 1977
Ciéncias Trabalho e da Empresa

External Professional Activities

Period Employer Country Description
2012-2013 Grupo Nabeiro -- Commercial Manager

2001 - 2011 Lisboa Ginésio Clube - CEO


mailto:Vicente.Rodrigues@iscte-iul.pt

Since 1992 Infortec -- Partner

Since 1992 Infortec -

Teaching Activities

Management Consultant

Teaching Year

2021/2022

2021/2022

2021/2022

2021/2022

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2019/2020

2019/2020

2019/2020

2019/2020

Sem.

20

20

20

10

20

20

20

20

20

’IO

’IO

’IO

20

20

20

20

Course Name

Project of Marketing

Personal Marketing

Final Project in Marketing

Personal Marketing

Project in Top Management in
Hospitality and Tourism

Project of Marketing

Social Intervention Project

Personal Marketing

Final Project in Marketing

Career Directions in Marketing

Project Marketing Management

Personal Marketing

Project of Marketing

Social Intervention Project

Marketing Communication

Personal Marketing

Degree(s)

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Institutional Degree in ISCTE
Business School;

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Bachelor Degree in Marketing
Management;

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Institutional Degree in ISCTE
Business School;

Post Graduation Program in Top
Management in Hospitality and
Tourism;

Post Graduation Program in
Program and Project Management;

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Institutional Degree in ISCTE
Business School;

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Bachelor Degree in Marketing
Management;

Other programme in Applied Online
Post in Marketing & Innovation;

Other programme in Applied Online
Post in Marketing & Innovation;

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Institutional Degree in ISCTE
Business School;

Post Graduation Program in
Program and Project Management;

Institutional Degree in ISCTE
Business School;

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Institutional Degree in ISCTE
Business School;

Coord

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes


https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1830-847452882076231
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1837-284502928656773
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1830-847452882076231
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/02983-565977905368446
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/02983-565977905368446
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/pis-1128927858786495
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1830-847452882076231
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1837-284502928656773
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/ind300-565977905370630
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/ind301-565977905370622
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1830-847452882076231
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/pis-1128927858786495
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1807-847452882076216
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1830-847452882076231

2019/2020 2°
2019/2020 1°
2019/2020 1°

Final Project in Marketing

Personal Marketing

Integrated Marketing
Communication

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Bachelor Degree in Marketing
Management;

Bachelor Degree in Marketing;
Institutional Degree in ISCTE
Business School;

Bachelor Degree in Marketing
Management;

Yes

Yes

Yes

Supervisions

¢ M.Sc. Final Projects
- Concluded

Student Name

1 Nuno Miguel da Rosa
Gouveia Trindade

2 Antdénio Maria
Rodrigues dos Santos
dos Santos Costa

3 Francisco dos Santos
Raposo de Quadros
Martins

4 Eva Maria Bernardes
Miguel Gongalves
Claudino

5 Inés Pereira Lourenco

6 Frederico da Silva

Garcia Carvalho

7 Ana Sofia Gouveia
Gongalves
8 Maria de Oliveira

Serra Gouldo Galante

9 Jodo Pedro Martins
Canhoto
10 Pedro Concei¢do

Farinha Pereira

11 Sofia de Jesus Lima
Pereira

Title/Topic

Market Reseach Industry
Brand Creation Pinta
d'amarelo

FlexiPlan - New Business
model for the promotion and
offer of Flex Benefits Plans for
Employers and Employees

Business Plan for Capsula
Cultural Association

Development of the premium
brand "Mais Ideal" for the
1pastry and confectionery
actory, Ideal Malveirense LDA

BUSINESS PLAN FOR COFFEE
SHOP IN TORAJA

Business Plan for a Local
Accommodation Management
Company

Loyalty Program for the Clinic
and Physiotherapy Center -
Fisiotorres

Marketing Plan for Quinta da
Viscondessa

The merger strategy and the
role of Marketing and Sales
Department: The Willis Towers
Watson case in Portugal

Public transport concession
contract. Definition,
monitoring and enforcement
of public service obligations

Project for the Implementation
of a Food Walkin§ Tour Service
at Boost Portuga

Language Institution
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL
English ISCTE-IUL
English ISCTE-IUL
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL
Portuguese ISCTE-IUL

Concluding
Year

2023

2022

2022

2022

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019


https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1837-284502928656773
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l1830-847452882076231
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5189-284502928656501
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5189-284502928656501

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Lara da Mota Boyol

Ana Filipa Eustaquio
Veiga

Miguel Serrdo
Cordeiro

Gongalo Antonio
Direito Pintdo Pereira
Melo

Barbara Sofia Ribeiro
de Almeida Guerra

Francisco Manuel
Camelo Gorjdo Cyrillo
Machado

Francisco Sanches de
Baena Cruzeiro
Esteves

Marisa Ferreira
Santos

Maria Filomena
Oliveira Constantino

Jodo Bernardo Rocha
Marques Martins
Abrantes

Maria Glicinia Fragoso
de Lima Ferreira

Maria Jodo Félix de
Azeredo Pinto e Melo

Tomas Alves Ribeiro
Gomes Fonseca

Jodo David Alves
Ferreira Duarte

Victor Manuel Cravo
Biscaia

Marta Raquel Neves
Correia

Patricia Isabel dos
Santos Jacinto

Rita Sofia Ruivo Ferro
Meneses

Rural Tourism, Estremoz

A Marketing Plan to
Flavourtime

Marketing Strategy for the
traffic signs market

Transformando clientes .
secundarios em fundamentais:
a "how to do model"

HOW TO FACE THE LACK OF
SELL OUT DATA IN
SPECIALIZED CHANNEL IN PET
FOOD INDUSTRY TO IMPROVE
INDUSTRY PERFORMANCE

Business Plan for the
sunglasses brand - San
Francisco

Development of Marketing
Strategy for Complexo
Desgortivo Municipal da
Abdéboda (CDMA)

Business Plan for Maria
Trangerina's Greengrocery

Estratégia de Marketing para a
Farmacia Cristina

Plano de Comunicagdo para a
F.H. da Rocha Marques -
Concessionario KIA, Leiria

Caso Pedagobgico: A Fidelizagcdo
na Estratégia Comercial da
Proteste Brasil

Plano de Negb6cio para o
Parque de Diversdes Maria
Rapaz

Growth Hacking e
Gamification: Estratégia para
Crescer - Empresa HIO - Self
Made Legends

Elabora¢do de um Plano para a
Reestruturacdo do Red Pass

A Consultoria de Gestdo como
Alavanca para Fidelizacdo dos
Clientes

Reposicionamento Estratégico
e Plano de Marketing: Marca
S4L

Development Plan for Amalia
Rodrigues Foundation

Plano de Negécio - Home4us
Parque das Nacbes

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

ISCTE-IUL

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2012



Publications

¢ Books and Book Chapters
- Book author

Luiz Moutinho, Valarinho, F., Pereira, H., Dionisio, J., Esteves, P. & Rodrigues, J. (2020). Gestdo no Pés-Covid19
Exemplos e Tendéncias Inspiradoras. Lisboa. Prime Books.

2 Baynast, A., Lendrevie, L., Levy, J., Dionisio, J. & Rodrigues, J. (2018). Mercator 25 anos - O Marketing na era
digital. Lisboa. D. Quixote.

3 Dionisio, J. & Rodrigues, J. (2015). Mercator da Lingua Portuguesa. Alfragide, Portugal. Publicagdes Dom
Quixote.

4 Rodrigues, J. & Pedro Dionisio (2015). Mercator da Lingua Portuguesa. Lisboa, Portugal. Dom Quixote.

5 Rodrigues, J., Guerra,P. & Camara, P. (2013). Humanator XXI. Lisboa. Dom Quixote.

6 Moutinho, L., Dionisio, J., Rodrigues, J. & Pereira, H. (2012). Marketing Trends - Antecipar o futuro para inspirar
o presente. Lisboa, Portugal. Bnomics.

7 Lendrevie, J., Baynast, A., Dionisio, J. & Rodrigues, J. (2010). Publicitor, comunica¢do 360° online e offline.
Lisboa. Publicagdes Dom Quixote.

8 Rodrigues, J. & Dionisio, J. (2010). Publicitor 360°. Lisboa. Dom Quixote.

9 Rodrigues, J. & Dionisio, J. (2009). B-Mercator, Blended Marketing. Lisboa. Dom Quixote.

10 Dionisio, J., Rodrigues, J., Lindon, D & Lendrevie, ] (2000). Mercator 2000 - Teoria e Pratica do Marketing. Dom
Quixote.

1 Dionisio, J., Rodrigues, J., Lendrevie, J. & Brochand, B. (1999). Publicitor. Dom Quixote.

12 Dionisio, J., Rodrigues, J., Lindon, D & Lendrevie, ] (1996). Mercator - Teoria e pratica de Marketing. Dom
Quixote.

13 Dionisio, J., Rodrigues, J., Lindon, D & Lendrevie, ] (1992). Teoria e pratica de Marketing. Dom Quixote.

- Book editor

Rodrigues, J., Dionisio, J., Pereira, H. & Crespo de Carvalho, J. (2011). Grupo Nabeiro - Gestdo Sustentada e
Sucesso Empresarial. Lisboa. B-nomics.

Academic Management Positions

Coordenador (2020 - 2021)
Unit/Area: [057] Marketing Management

Coordenador (2020 - 2021)
Unit/Area: [APIM] Applied Online Post in Marketing & Innovation


https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/gestao-no-pos-covid19-exemplos-e-tendencias-inspiradoras/79658
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/gestao-no-pos-covid19-exemplos-e-tendencias-inspiradoras/79658
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator-25-anos---o-marketing-na-era-digital/66966
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator-25-anos---o-marketing-na-era-digital/66966
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator-da-lingua-portuguesa/32217
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator-da-lingua-portuguesa/32217
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator-da-lingua-portuguesa/25174
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/humanator-xxi/13325
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/marketing-trends---antecipar-o-futuro-para-inspirar-o-presente/8769
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/marketing-trends---antecipar-o-futuro-para-inspirar-o-presente/8769
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/publicitor-comunicacao-360-online-e-offline/10748
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/publicitor-comunicacao-360-online-e-offline/10748
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/publicitor-360/10287
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/b-mercator-blended-marketing/10286
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator-2000--teoria-e-pratica-do-marketing/88675
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator-2000--teoria-e-pratica-do-marketing/88675
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/publicitor/88676
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator--teoria-e-pratica-de-marketing/88677
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/mercator--teoria-e-pratica-de-marketing/88677
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/teoria-e-pratica-de-marketing/88679
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/grupo-nabeiro---gestao-sustentada-e-sucesso-empresarial/9016
https://ciencia.iscte-iul.pt/publications/grupo-nabeiro---gestao-sustentada-e-sucesso-empresarial/9016

Coordenador (2019 - 2020)
Unit/Area: [057] Marketing Management

Coordenador (2018 -2019)
Unit/Area: [057] Marketing Management

Coordenador do 2° Ano (2017 - 2018)
Unit/Area: [9156] Marketing Management

Director (2017 - 2018)
Unit/Area: [057] Marketing Management

Director (2016 -2017)
Unit/Area: [057] Marketing Management

Director (2011 -2013)
Unit/Area: [053] Branding

Director (2011 -2013)
Unit/Area: [9156] Marketing Management

Responsavel (2011 - 2014)
Unit/Area: ISCTE Business School

Director (2010-2011)
Unit/Area: [053] Branding

Director (2010-2011)
Unit/Area: [9156] Marketing Management

Director (2010-2011)
Unit/Area: [056] Relational Marketing

Professional Associations

Associagao Portuguesa dos Profisionais de Marketing (APPM) (1992 - 2002)



