

Aviso: [2026-02-23 03:25] este documento é uma impressão do portal Ciência_Iscte e foi gerado na data indicada. O documento tem um propósito meramente informativo e representa a informação contida no portal Ciência_Iscte nessa data.

Joaquim Manuel Vicente Rodrigues



Contactos

E-mail	Vicente.Rodrigues@iscte-iul.pt
Gabinete	D4.20
Telefone	217650471 (Ext: 279426)
Código	182

Curriculum

Sales and Marketing Manager over more than 35 years in Portuguese Post Office, Post and Telecommunications and Group Nabeiro Group.

Management consultant since 1992.

Founder of Infortec, consultant and training company.

Director of the Marketing Management Bachelor, ISCTE, and Postgraduate Courses in Relationship Marketing, Integrated Marketing Communication, Digital Marketing and Marketing Management, INDEG/ISCTE. President of GIEM-ISCTE and founder of Marketing Futurecast Lab (new trends).

Teacher in Marketing Communication, Personal Marketing and Project Marketing Management.

Áreas de Investigação

Marketing de serviços

Comunicação de Marketing

Qualificações Académicas

Universidade/Instituição	Tipo	Curso	Período

ISCTE-IUL - Instituto Superior Ciências Trabalho e da Empresa	Licenciatura	Organização e Gestão de Empresas	1977
--	--------------	----------------------------------	------

Atividades Profissionais Externas

Período	Empregador	País	Descrição
2012 - 2013	Grupo Nabeiro	--	Diretor Geral Comercial
2001 - 2011	Lisboa Ginásio Clube	--	Presidente
Desde 1992	Infortec	--	Diretor Geral
Desde 1992	Infortec	--	Consultor de Gestão

Atividades Letivas

Ano Letivo	Sem.	Nome da Unidade Curricular	Curso(s)	Coord.
2021/2022	2º	Projeto de Marketing		Não
2021/2022	2º	Marketing Pessoal	Curso Institucional em Escola de Gestão;	Sim
2021/2022	2º	Projecto de Marketing Empresarial	Licenciatura em Gestão de Marketing;	Sim
2021/2022	1º	Marketing Pessoal	Curso Institucional em Escola de Gestão;	Sim
2020/2021	2º	Projeto em Gestão de Topo em Hotelaria e Turismo		Sim
2020/2021	2º	Projeto de Marketing		Sim
2020/2021	2º	Projeto de Intervenção Social	Curso de Pós Graduação em Gestão de Programas e Projetos;	Sim
2020/2021	2º	Marketing Pessoal	Curso Institucional em Escola de Gestão;	Sim
2020/2021	2º	Projecto de Marketing Empresarial	Licenciatura em Gestão de Marketing;	Sim
2020/2021	1º	Career Directions In Marketing		Sim
2020/2021	1º	Project Marketing Management		Sim
2020/2021	1º	Marketing Pessoal	Curso Institucional em Escola de Gestão;	Sim
2019/2020	2º	Projeto de Marketing		Sim
2019/2020	2º	Projeto de Intervenção Social	Curso de Pós Graduação em Gestão de Programas e Projetos;	Sim

2019/2020	2º	Comunicação em Marketing	Curso Institucional em Escola de Gestão;	Sim
2019/2020	2º	Marketing Pessoal	Curso Institucional em Escola de Gestão;	Sim
2019/2020	2º	Projecto de Marketing Empresarial	Licenciatura em Gestão de Marketing;	Sim
2019/2020	1º	Marketing Pessoal	Curso Institucional em Escola de Gestão;	Sim
2019/2020	1º	Comunicação Integrada em Marketing	Licenciatura em Gestão de Marketing;	Sim

Orientações

• Projetos Finais de Mestrado

- Terminadas

	Nome do Estudante	Título/Tópico	Língua	Instituição	Ano de Conclusão
1	Nuno Miguel da Rosa Gouveia Trindade	Criação de Marca na Indústria de Estudos de MercadoPinta d'amarelo	Português	Iscte	2023
2	António Maria Rodrigues dos Santos dos Santos Costa	FlexiPlan - Plano de negócios para inovação na oferta de benefícios flexíveis das empresas para seus colaboradores	Português	Iscte	2022
3	Francisco dos Santos Raposo de Quadros Martins	Plano de Negócios para Associação Cultural "Capsula"	Português	Iscte	2022
4	Eva Maria Bernardes Miguel Gonçalves Claudino	Desenvolvimento da marca premium "Mais Ideal" para a Fábrica de Pastelaria e Confeitaria Ideal Malveirense LDA	Português	Iscte	2022
5	Inês Pereira Lourenço	PROJETO EMPRESA PARA UMA COFFEESHOP EM TORAJA	Inglês	Iscte	2020
6	Frederico da Silva Garcia Carvalho	Plano de Negócios para uma Marca especializada na Gestão de Propriedades para Alojamento Local	Inglês	Iscte	2020
7	Ana Sofia Gouveia Gonçalves	Programa de Fidelização para o Centro Clínico e de Fisioterapia - Fisiotorres.	Português	Iscte	2020
8	Maria de Oliveira Serra Goulão Galante	Plano de Marketing para a Quinta da Viscondessa	Português	Iscte	2020
9	João Pedro Martins Canhoto	A estratégia de Fusão e a intervenção do departamento de Marketing & Sales: O caso da Willis Towers Watson em Portugal	Português	Iscte	2020

10	Lara da Mota Boyol	Turismo em Espaço Rural, Estremoz	Português	Iscte	2019
11	Sofia de Jesus Lima Pereira	Projeto para a Implementação de um Serviço de Food Walking Tour na Boost Portugal	Português	Iscte	2019
12	Pedro Conceição Farinha Pereira	Contrato de concessão de transportes públicos. Definição, monitorização e controlo do cumprimento das obrigações de serviço público	Português	Iscte	2019
13	Ana Filipa Eustáquio Veiga	Plano de Marketing para a Flavourtime	Português	Iscte	2019
14	Miguel Serrão Cordeiro	Estratégia de Marketing para o mercado da sinalização rodoviária	Português	Iscte	2018
15	Gonçalo António Direito Pintão Pereira Melo	Transformar clientes secundários em fundamentais: A ?how to do? model	Português	Iscte	2018
16	Bárbara Sofia Ribeiro de Almeida Guerra	Como fazer face à falta de dados de sell out do canal especializado na indústria de Pet Food para melhorar a performance da indústria	Inglês	Iscte	2018
17	Francisco Manuel Camelo Gorjão Cyrillo Machado	Plano de negócio para a marca de óculos de sol - San Francisco	Português	Iscte	2018
18	Francisco Sanches de Baena Cruzeiro Esteves	Desenvolvimento de uma Estratégia da Marketing para Complexo Desportivo Municipal da Abóboda (CDMA)	Português	Iscte	2018
19	Marisa Ferreira Santos	Plano de Negócio para Frutaria Maria Tangerina	Português	Iscte	2018
20	João Bernardo Rocha Marques Martins Abrantes	Plano de Comunicação para a F.H. da Rocha Marques - Concessionário KIA, Leiria	Português	Iscte	2017
21	Maria Filomena Oliveira Constantino	Estratégia de Marketing para a Farmácia Cristina	Português	Iscte	2017
22	Maria Glicínia Fragoso de Lima Ferreira	Caso Pedagógico: A Fidelização na Estratégia Comercial da Proteste Brasil	Português	Iscte	2017
23	Maria João Félix de Azeredo Pinto e Melo	Plano de Negócio para o Parque de Diversões Maria Rapaz	Português	Iscte	2017
24	Tomás Alves Ribeiro Gomes Fonseca	Growth Hacking e Gamification: Estratégia para Crescer - Empresa HIÓ - Self Made Legends	Português	Iscte	2017
25	João David Alves Ferreira Duarte	Elaboração de um Plano para a Reestruturação do Red Pass	Português	Iscte	2016
26	Victor Manuel Cravo Biscaya	A Consultoria de Gestão como Alavancas para Fidelização dos Clientes	Português	Iscte	2016

27	Marta Raquel Neves Correia	Reposicionamento Estratégico e Plano de Marketing: Marca S4L	Português	Iscte	2016
28	Patrícia Isabel dos Santos Jacinto	Development Plan for Amália Rodrigues Foundation	Inglês	Iscte	2015
29	Rita Sofia Ruivo Ferro Meneses	Plano de Negócio - Home4us Parque das Nações	Português	Iscte	2012

Publicações

• Livros e Capítulos de Livros

- Autor de livro

1	Dionísio, J., Rodrigues, J., Guerreiro, J., Canhoto, R. & Faria, H. (2024). AI_NOVATOR.
2	Luiz Moutinho, Valarinho, F., Pereira, H., Dionísio, J., Esteves, P. & Rodrigues, J. (2020). Gestão no Pós-Covid19 Exemplos e Tendências Inspiradoras. Lisboa. Prime Books.
3	Baynast, A., Lendrevie, L., Levy, J., Dionísio, J. & Rodrigues, J. (2018). Mercator 25 anos - O Marketing na era digital. Lisboa. D. Quixote.
4	Dionísio, J. & Rodrigues, J. (2015). Mercator da Língua Portuguesa. Alfragide, Portugal. Publicações Dom Quixote.
5	Rodrigues, J. & Pedro Dionísio (2015). Mercator da Língua Portuguesa. Lisboa, Portugal. Dom Quixote.
6	Rodrigues, J., Guerra, P. & Câmara, P. (2013). Humanator XXI. Lisboa. Dom Quixote.
7	Moutinho, L., Dionísio, J., Rodrigues, J. & Pereira, H. (2012). Marketing Trends - Antecipar o futuro para inspirar o presente. Lisboa, Portugal. Bnomics.
8	Lendrevie, J., Baynast, A., Dionísio, J. & Rodrigues, J. (2010). Publicitor, comunicação 360º online e offline. Lisboa. Publicações Dom Quixote.
9	Rodrigues, J. & Dionísio, J. (2010). Publicitor 360º. Lisboa. Dom Quixote.
10	Rodrigues, J. & Dionísio, J. (2009). B-Mercator, Blended Marketing. Lisboa. Dom Quixote.
11	Dionísio, J., Rodrigues, J., Lindon, D & Lendrevie, J (2000). Mercator 2000 – Teoria e Prática do Marketing. Dom Quixote.
12	Dionísio, J., Rodrigues, J., Lendrevie, J. & Brochand, B. (1999). Publicitor. Dom Quixote.
13	Dionísio, J., Rodrigues, J., Lindon, D & Lendrevie, J (1996). Mercator – Teoria e prática de Marketing. Dom Quixote.
14	Dionísio, J., Rodrigues, J., Lindon, D & Lendrevie, J (1992). Teoria e prática de Marketing. Dom Quixote.

- Editor de livro

1	Rodrigues, J., Dionísio, J., Pereira, H. & Crespo de Carvalho, J. (2011). Grupo Nabeiro - Gestão Sustentada e Sucesso Empresarial. Lisboa. B-nomics.
---	--

Cargos de Gestão Académica

Coordenador (2020 - 2021)
Unidade/Área: Curso de Pós Graduação em Gestão de Marketing

Coordenador (2020 - 2021)
Unidade/Área: [APIM] Programa Aplicado Online em Inovação em Marketing

Coordenador (2019 - 2020)
Unidade/Área: Curso de Pós Graduação em Gestão de Marketing

Coordenador (2018 - 2019)
Unidade/Área: Curso de Pós Graduação em Gestão de Marketing

Coordenador do 2º Ano (2017 - 2018)
Unidade/Área: Licenciatura em Gestão de Marketing

Director (2017 - 2018)
Unidade/Área: Curso de Pós Graduação em Gestão de Marketing

Director (2016 - 2017)
Unidade/Área: Curso de Pós Graduação em Gestão de Marketing

Director (2011 - 2013)
Unidade/Área: Licenciatura em Gestão de Marketing

Director (2011 - 2013)
Unidade/Área: [053] Gestão de Marcas

Responsável (2011 - 2014)
Unidade/Área: Escola de Gestão

Director (2010 - 2011)
Unidade/Área: [053] Gestão de Marcas

Director (2010 - 2011)
Unidade/Área: Licenciatura em Gestão de Marketing

Director (2010 - 2011)
Unidade/Área: [056] Marketing Relacional e Comunicação

Associações Profissionais

Associação Portuguesa dos Profissionais de Marketing (APPM) (1992 - 2002)